2021 SKIMO RACE LEAGUE - WEEK 2 - JANUARY 13
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Bib

Category
3 1 Lap Female

10 1 Lap Female

2 1lap Female

11 1 Lap Female

9 1 Lap Female

5 1 Lap Male
4 1 Lap Male
1 Lap Male
12 1 Lap Male
6 1 Lap Male
8 1 Lap Male

[N

Category
57 2 Lap Female

64 2 Lap Female
62 2 Lap Female
56 2 Lap Female

54 2 Lap Male
60 2 Lap Male
51 2 Lap Male
58 2 Lap Male
55 2 Lap Male
53 2 Lap Male
61 2 Lap Male
63 2 Lap Male
52 2 Lap Male
59 2 Lap Male

First Name

Christine
Corrie
Carly
Annie
Jessa

Riley
David
Kevin
Scott
Cory
Dan

First Name

Genevieve
Danielle
Becca
Caroline

Lance
Lance
Link
Nathan
Joel
Landon
Peregrine
Chris
Ronald
Brandan

Last Name

Dohmen
Noah
McDonald
Gullick
Brooks

Connell
Dodrill
McDonald
Gullick
Felde
Anderson

Last Name

Thomas
Crawford
Loman
Fichter

Nelson
Young
Gunther
Connell
Daniher
Brown
Frissell
Noah
Benton
Barnett

Finish Time

0:26:19
0:29:41
0:34:21
0:34:48
0:35:32

0:23:26
0:26:20
0:30:46
0:34:52
0:37:40
0:44:37

Finish Time

0:41:38
0:44:55
0:46:08
0:54:36

0:37:05
0:38:00
0:40:30
0:40:35
0:44:37
0:44:38
0:45:20
0:52:04
1:01:25
1:04:22
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BIB # Category First Name Last Name Finish Time
110 3 Lap Female Susan Wheeler 0:46:46
103 3 Lap Female Cassady Daley 0:53:46
102 3 Lap Female Rachel Desimone 0:55:52
104 3 Lap Female Lydia Fahrenkrug 1:00:07
111 3 Lap Female Becca Wheeler 1:03:01
106 3 Lap Female Kelsey Bauer 1:08:57
119 3 Lap Male Joel Shehan 0:43:25
120 3 Lap Male Sammy Boo-Ray 0:44:52
105 3 Lap Male Craig Hertz 0:44:55
107 3 Lap Male Jeff Brown 0:45:12
116 3 Lap Male Matt Seeley 0:46:18
112 3 Lap Male Chris Connelly 0:49:25
101 3 Lap Male Chance Cooke 0:50:17
113 3 Lap Male Louis Brenner 0:50:19
109 3 Lap Male J. Peter Heyboer 0:51:54
114 3 Lap Male Jason Delaney 0:53:39
121 3 Lap Male Tyler Hoppes 0:55:20
118 3 Lap Male Bear Barinowski 0:58:39




