2021 SKIMO RACE LEAGUE - WEEK 2 - JANUARY 13

1 3 1 Lap Female Christine Dohmen 0:26:19 2 10 1 Lap Female Corrie Noah 0:29:41 3 2 1 Lap Female Carly McDonald 0:34:21 4 11 1 Lap Female Annie Gullick 0:34:48 5 9 1 Lap Female Jessa Brooks 0:35:32 1 5 1 Lap Male Riley Connell 0:23:26 2 4 1 Lap Male David Dodrill 0:26:20 3 1 1 Lap Male Kevin McDonald 0:30:46 4 12 1 Lap Male Scott Gullick 0:34:52 5 6 1 Lap Male Cory Felde 0:37:40 6 8 1 Lap Male Dan Anderson 0:44:37 PLACE BIB # Category First Name Last Name Finish Time 1 57 2 Lap Female Genevieve Thomas 0:41:38 2 64 2 Lap Female Becca Loman 0:46:08 <t< th=""><th>PLACE</th><th><u>Bib</u></th><th><u>Category</u></th><th>First Name</th><th>Last Name</th><th><u>Finish Time</u></th></t<>	PLACE	<u>Bib</u>	<u>Category</u>	First Name	Last Name	<u>Finish Time</u>
3 2 1 Lap Female Carly McDonald 0:34:21 4 11 1 Lap Female Annie Gullick 0:34:48 5 9 1 Lap Female Jessa Brooks 0:35:32 1 5 1 Lap Male Riley Connell 0:23:26 2 4 1 Lap Male David Dodrill 0:26:20 3 1 1 Lap Male Kevin McDonald 0:30:46 4 12 1 Lap Male Scott Gullick 0:34:52 5 6 1 Lap Male Cory Felde 0:37:40 6 8 1 Lap Male Dan Anderson 0:44:37 PLACE BIB # Category First Name Last Name Finish Time 1 57 2 Lap Female Genevieve Thomas 0:41:38 2 64 2 Lap Female Becca Loman 0:44:55 3 62 2 Lap Female Becca Loman 0:46:08 4 56 2 Lap Male Lance Nelson 0:37:05	1		3 1 Lap Female	Christine	Dohmen	0:26:19
4 11 1 Lap Female Annie Gullick 0:34:48 5 9 1 Lap Female Jessa Brooks 0:35:32 1 5 1 Lap Male Riley Connell 0:23:26 2 4 1 Lap Male David Dodrill 0:26:20 3 1 1 Lap Male Kevin McDonald 0:30:46 4 12 1 Lap Male Scott Gullick 0:33:45 5 6 1 Lap Male Cory Felde 0:37:40 6 8 1 Lap Male Dan Anderson 0:44:37 PLACE BIB # Category First Name Last Name Finish Time 1 57 2 Lap Female Genevieve Thomas 0:41:38 2 64 2 Lap Female Danielle Crawford 0:44:55 3 62 2 Lap Female Becca Loman 0:46:08 4 56 2 Lap Female Caroline Fichter 0:54:36 1 54 2 Lap Male Lance Nelson 0:37:05 2 60 2 Lap Male Lance Young 0:38:00 <	2	:	10 1 Lap Female	Corrie	Noah	0:29:41
5 9 1 Lap Female Jessa Brooks 0:35:32 1 5 1 Lap Male Riley Connell 0:23:26 2 4 1 Lap Male David Dodrill 0:26:20 3 1 1 Lap Male Kevin McDonald 0:30:46 4 12 1 Lap Male Scott Gullick 0:34:52 5 6 1 Lap Male Cory Felde 0:37:40 6 8 1 Lap Male Dan Anderson 0:44:37 PLACE BIB # Category First Name Last Name Finish Time 1 57 2 Lap Female Genevieve Thomas 0:41:38 2 64 2 Lap Female Becca Loman 0:46:08 4 56 2 Lap Female Becca Loman 0:44:08 4 56 2 Lap Female Caroline Fichter 0:54:36 1 54 2 Lap Male Lance Nelson 0:37:05 2 60 2 Lap Male Link Gunther 0:40:30 4<	3		2 1 Lap Female	Carly	McDonald	0:34:21
1 5 1 Lap Male Riley Connell 0:23:26 2 4 1 Lap Male David Dodrill 0:26:20 3 1 1 Lap Male Kevin McDonald 0:30:46 4 12 1 Lap Male Scott Gullick 0:34:52 5 6 1 Lap Male Cory Felde 0:37:40 6 8 1 Lap Male Dan Anderson 0:44:37 PLACE BIB # Category First Name Last Name Finish Time 1 57 2 Lap Female Genevieve Thomas 0:41:38 2 64 2 Lap Female Danielle Crawford 0:44:55 3 62 2 Lap Female Becca Loman 0:46:08 4 56 2 Lap Female Caroline Fichter 0:54:36 1 54 2 Lap Male Lance Nelson 0:37:05 2 60 2 Lap Male Lance Young 0:38:00 3 51 2 Lap Male Link Gunther 0:40:35 4 58 2 Lap Male Nathan Connell 0:44:37 <td< td=""><td>4</td><td>:</td><td>11 1 Lap Female</td><td>Annie</td><td>Gullick</td><td>0:34:48</td></td<>	4	:	11 1 Lap Female	Annie	Gullick	0:34:48
2 4 1 Lap Male David Dodrill 0:26:20 3 1 1 Lap Male Kevin McDonald 0:30:46 4 12 1 Lap Male Scott Gullick 0:34:52 5 6 1 Lap Male Cory Felde 0:37:40 6 8 1 Lap Male Dan Anderson 0:44:37 PLACE BIB # Category First Name Last Name Finish Time 1 57 2 Lap Female Genevieve Thomas 0:41:38 2 64 2 Lap Female Danielle Crawford 0:44:55 3 62 2 Lap Female Becca Loman 0:46:08 4 56 2 Lap Female Caroline Fichter 0:37:05 2 60 2 Lap Male Lance Nelson 0:37:05 2 60 2 Lap Male Link Gunther 0:40:30 4 58 2 Lap Male Nathan Connell 0:40:35 5 55 2 Lap Male Joel Daniher 0:44:37 6 53 2 Lap Male Landon Brown 0:44:38 <t< td=""><td>5</td><td></td><td>9 1 Lap Female</td><td>Jessa</td><td>Brooks</td><td>0:35:32</td></t<>	5		9 1 Lap Female	Jessa	Brooks	0:35:32
2 4 1 Lap Male David Dodrill 0:26:20 3 1 1 Lap Male Kevin McDonald 0:30:46 4 12 1 Lap Male Scott Gullick 0:34:52 5 6 1 Lap Male Cory Felde 0:37:40 6 8 1 Lap Male Dan Anderson 0:44:37 PLACE BIB # Category First Name Last Name Finish Time 1 57 2 Lap Female Genevieve Thomas 0:41:38 2 64 2 Lap Female Danielle Crawford 0:44:55 3 62 2 Lap Female Becca Loman 0:46:08 4 56 2 Lap Female Caroline Fichter 0:37:05 2 60 2 Lap Male Lance Nelson 0:37:05 2 60 2 Lap Male Link Gunther 0:40:30 4 58 2 Lap Male Nathan Connell 0:40:35 5 55 2 Lap Male Joel Daniher 0:44:37 6 53 2 Lap Male Landon Brown 0:44:38 <t< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>						
3 1 1 Lap Male Kevin McDonald 0:30:46 4 12 1 Lap Male Scott Gullick 0:34:52 5 6 1 Lap Male Cory Felde 0:37:40 6 8 1 Lap Male Dan Anderson 0:44:37 PLACE BIB # Category First Name Last Name Finish Time 1 57 2 Lap Female Genevieve Thomas 0:41:38 2 64 2 Lap Female Danielle Crawford 0:44:55 3 62 2 Lap Female Becca Loman 0:46:08 4 56 2 Lap Female Caroline Fichter 0:54:36 1 54 2 Lap Male Lance Nelson 0:37:05 2 60 2 Lap Male Lance Young 0:38:00 3 51 2 Lap Male Nathan Connell 0:40:35 4 58 2 Lap Male Nathan	1		5 1 Lap Male	Riley	Connell	0:23:26
4 12 1 Lap Male Scott Gullick 0:34:52 5 6 1 Lap Male Cory Felde 0:37:40 6 8 1 Lap Male Dan Anderson 0:44:37 PLACE BIB # Category First Name Last Name Finish Time 1 57 2 Lap Female Genevieve Thomas 0:41:38 2 64 2 Lap Female Danielle Crawford 0:44:55 3 62 2 Lap Female Becca Loman 0:46:08 4 56 2 Lap Female Caroline Fichter 0:54:36 1 54 2 Lap Male Lance Nelson 0:37:05 2 60 2 Lap Male Lance Young 0:38:00 3 51 2 Lap Male Link Gunther 0:40:30 4 58 2 Lap Male Nathan Connell 0:40:35 5 55 2 Lap Male Joel Daniher 0:44:37 6 53 2 Lap Male Landon Brown 0:44:38 7 61 2 Lap Male Peregrine Frissell 0:45:20	2		4 1 Lap Male	David	Dodrill	0:26:20
5 6 1 Lap Male Cory Felde 0:37:40 6 8 1 Lap Male Dan Anderson 0:44:37 PLACE BIB # Category First Name Last Name Finish Time 1 57 2 Lap Female Genevieve Thomas 0:41:38 2 64 2 Lap Female Danielle Crawford 0:44:55 3 62 2 Lap Female Becca Loman 0:46:08 4 56 2 Lap Female Caroline Fichter 0:54:36 1 54 2 Lap Male Lance Nelson 0:37:05 2 60 2 Lap Male Lance Young 0:38:00 3 51 2 Lap Male Link Gunther 0:40:30 4 58 2 Lap Male Nathan Connell 0:40:35 5 55 2 Lap Male Joel Daniher 0:44:37 6 53 2 Lap Male Landon Brown 0:44:38 7 61 2 Lap Male Peregrine Frissell 0:45:20	3		1 1 Lap Male	Kevin	McDonald	0:30:46
6 8 1 Lap Male Dan Anderson 0:44:37 PLACE BIB # Category First Name Last Name Finish Time 1 57 2 Lap Female Genevieve Thomas 0:41:38 2 64 2 Lap Female Danielle Crawford 0:44:55 3 62 2 Lap Female Becca Loman 0:46:08 4 56 2 Lap Female Caroline Fichter 0:54:36 1 54 2 Lap Male Lance Nelson 0:37:05 2 60 2 Lap Male Lance Young 0:38:00 3 51 2 Lap Male Link Gunther 0:40:30 4 58 2 Lap Male Nathan Connell 0:40:35 5 55 2 Lap Male Joel Daniher 0:44:37 6 53 2 Lap Male Landon Brown 0:44:38 7 61 2 Lap Male Peregrine Frissell 0:45:20 8 63 2 Lap Male Chris Noah 0:52:04	4	-	12 1 Lap Male	Scott	Gullick	0:34:52
PLACE BIB # Category First Name Last Name 1 57 2 Lap Female Genevieve Thomas 0:41:38 2 64 2 Lap Female Danielle Crawford 0:44:55 3 62 2 Lap Female Becca Loman 0:46:08 4 56 2 Lap Female Caroline Fichter 0:54:36 1 54 2 Lap Male Lance Nelson 0:37:05 2 60 2 Lap Male Lance Young 0:38:00 3 51 2 Lap Male Link Gunther 0:40:30 4 58 2 Lap Male Nathan Connell 0:40:35 5 55 2 Lap Male Joel Daniher 0:44:37 6 53 2 Lap Male Landon Brown 0:44:38 7 61 2 Lap Male Peregrine Frissell 0:45:20 8 63 2 Lap Male Chris Noah 0:52:04 9 52 2 Lap Male Ronald Benton 1:01:25	5		6 1 Lap Male	Cory	Felde	0:37:40
1 57 2 Lap Female Genevieve Thomas 0:41:38 2 64 2 Lap Female Danielle Crawford 0:44:55 3 62 2 Lap Female Becca Loman 0:46:08 4 56 2 Lap Female Caroline Fichter 0:54:36 1 54 2 Lap Male Lance Nelson 0:37:05 2 60 2 Lap Male Lance Young 0:38:00 3 51 2 Lap Male Link Gunther 0:40:30 4 58 2 Lap Male Nathan Connell 0:40:35 5 55 2 Lap Male Joel Daniher 0:44:37 6 53 2 Lap Male Landon Brown 0:44:38 7 61 2 Lap Male Peregrine Frissell 0:45:20 8 63 2 Lap Male Chris Noah 0:52:04 9 52 2 Lap Male Ronald Benton 1:01:25	6		8 1 Lap Male	Dan	Anderson	0:44:37
2 64 2 Lap Female Danielle Crawford 0:44:55 3 62 2 Lap Female Becca Loman 0:46:08 4 56 2 Lap Female Caroline Fichter 0:54:36 1 54 2 Lap Male Lance Nelson 0:37:05 2 60 2 Lap Male Lance Young 0:38:00 3 51 2 Lap Male Link Gunther 0:40:30 4 58 2 Lap Male Nathan Connell 0:40:35 5 55 2 Lap Male Joel Daniher 0:44:37 6 53 2 Lap Male Landon Brown 0:44:38 7 61 2 Lap Male Peregrine Frissell 0:45:20 8 63 2 Lap Male Chris Noah 0:52:04 9 52 2 Lap Male Ronald Benton 1:01:25	<u>PLACE</u>	BIB#	<u>Category</u>	First Name	Last Name	<u>Finish Time</u>
3 62 2 Lap Female Becca Loman 0:46:08 4 56 2 Lap Female Caroline Fichter 0:54:36 1 54 2 Lap Male Lance Nelson 0:37:05 2 60 2 Lap Male Lance Young 0:38:00 3 51 2 Lap Male Link Gunther 0:40:30 4 58 2 Lap Male Nathan Connell 0:40:35 5 55 2 Lap Male Joel Daniher 0:44:37 6 53 2 Lap Male Landon Brown 0:44:38 7 61 2 Lap Male Peregrine Frissell 0:45:20 8 63 2 Lap Male Chris Noah 0:52:04 9 52 2 Lap Male Ronald Benton 1:01:25	1	į	57 2 Lap Female	Genevieve	Thomas	0:41:38
4 56 2 Lap Female Caroline Fichter 0:54:36 1 54 2 Lap Male Lance Nelson 0:37:05 2 60 2 Lap Male Lance Young 0:38:00 3 51 2 Lap Male Link Gunther 0:40:30 4 58 2 Lap Male Nathan Connell 0:40:35 5 55 2 Lap Male Joel Daniher 0:44:37 6 53 2 Lap Male Landon Brown 0:44:38 7 61 2 Lap Male Peregrine Frissell 0:45:20 8 63 2 Lap Male Chris Noah 0:52:04 9 52 2 Lap Male Ronald Benton 1:01:25	2	(64 2 Lap Female	Danielle	Crawford	0:44:55
1 54 2 Lap Male Lance Nelson 0:37:05 2 60 2 Lap Male Lance Young 0:38:00 3 51 2 Lap Male Link Gunther 0:40:30 4 58 2 Lap Male Nathan Connell 0:40:35 5 55 2 Lap Male Joel Daniher 0:44:37 6 53 2 Lap Male Landon Brown 0:44:38 7 61 2 Lap Male Peregrine Frissell 0:45:20 8 63 2 Lap Male Chris Noah 0:52:04 9 52 2 Lap Male Ronald Benton 1:01:25	3	(62 2 Lap Female	Весса	Loman	0:46:08
2 60 2 Lap Male Lance Young 0:38:00 3 51 2 Lap Male Link Gunther 0:40:30 4 58 2 Lap Male Nathan Connell 0:40:35 5 55 2 Lap Male Joel Daniher 0:44:37 6 53 2 Lap Male Landon Brown 0:44:38 7 61 2 Lap Male Peregrine Frissell 0:45:20 8 63 2 Lap Male Chris Noah 0:52:04 9 52 2 Lap Male Ronald Benton 1:01:25	4	í	56 2 Lap Female	Caroline	Fichter	0:54:36
2 60 2 Lap Male Lance Young 0:38:00 3 51 2 Lap Male Link Gunther 0:40:30 4 58 2 Lap Male Nathan Connell 0:40:35 5 55 2 Lap Male Joel Daniher 0:44:37 6 53 2 Lap Male Landon Brown 0:44:38 7 61 2 Lap Male Peregrine Frissell 0:45:20 8 63 2 Lap Male Chris Noah 0:52:04 9 52 2 Lap Male Ronald Benton 1:01:25						
3 51 2 Lap Male Link Gunther 0:40:30 4 58 2 Lap Male Nathan Connell 0:40:35 5 55 2 Lap Male Joel Daniher 0:44:37 6 53 2 Lap Male Landon Brown 0:44:38 7 61 2 Lap Male Peregrine Frissell 0:45:20 8 63 2 Lap Male Chris Noah 0:52:04 9 52 2 Lap Male Ronald Benton 1:01:25	1	į	54 2 Lap Male	Lance	Nelson	0:37:05
4 58 2 Lap Male Nathan Connell 0:40:35 5 55 2 Lap Male Joel Daniher 0:44:37 6 53 2 Lap Male Landon Brown 0:44:38 7 61 2 Lap Male Peregrine Frissell 0:45:20 8 63 2 Lap Male Chris Noah 0:52:04 9 52 2 Lap Male Ronald Benton 1:01:25	2	(60 2 Lap Male	Lance	Young	0:38:00
5 55 2 Lap Male Joel Daniher 0:44:37 6 53 2 Lap Male Landon Brown 0:44:38 7 61 2 Lap Male Peregrine Frissell 0:45:20 8 63 2 Lap Male Chris Noah 0:52:04 9 52 2 Lap Male Ronald Benton 1:01:25	3	į	51 2 Lap Male	Link	Gunther	0:40:30
6 53 2 Lap Male Landon Brown 0:44:38 7 61 2 Lap Male Peregrine Frissell 0:45:20 8 63 2 Lap Male Chris Noah 0:52:04 9 52 2 Lap Male Ronald Benton 1:01:25	4	į	58 2 Lap Male	Nathan	Connell	0:40:35
7 61 2 Lap Male Peregrine Frissell 0:45:20 8 63 2 Lap Male Chris Noah 0:52:04 9 52 2 Lap Male Ronald Benton 1:01:25	5	į	55 2 Lap Male	Joel	Daniher	0:44:37
8 63 2 Lap Male Chris Noah 0:52:04 9 52 2 Lap Male Ronald Benton 1:01:25	6	į	53 2 Lap Male	Landon	Brown	0:44:38
9 52 2 Lap Male Ronald Benton 1:01:25	7	(61 2 Lap Male	Peregrine	Frissell	0:45:20
'	8	(63 2 Lap Male	Chris	Noah	0:52:04
10 59 2 Lap Male Brandan Barnett 1:04:22	9	į	52 2 Lap Male	Ronald	Benton	1:01:25
	10	į	59 2 Lap Male	Brandan	Barnett	1:04:22

2021 SKIMO RACE LEAGUE - WEEK 2 - JANUARY 13

PLACE	BIB # Category	First Name	Last Name		Finish Time
1	110 3 Lap Female	Susan	Wheeler		0:46:46
2	103 3 Lap Female	Cassady	Daley		0:53:46
3	102 3 Lap Female	Rachel	Desimone		0:55:52
4	104 3 Lap Female	Lydia	Fahrenkrug		1:00:07
5	111 3 Lap Female	Becca	Wheeler		1:03:01
6	106 3 Lap Female	Kelsey	Bauer		1:08:57
1	119 3 Lap Male	Joel	Shehan		0:43:25
2	120 3 Lap Male	Sammy	Boo-Ray		0:44:52
3	105 3 Lap Male	Craig	Hertz		0:44:55
4	107 3 Lap Male	Jeff	Brown		0:45:12
5	116 3 Lap Male	Matt	Seeley		0:46:18
6	112 3 Lap Male	Chris	Connelly		0:49:25
7	101 3 Lap Male	Chance	Cooke		0:50:17
8	113 3 Lap Male	Louis	Brenner		0:50:19
9	109 3 Lap Male	J. Peter	Heyboer		0:51:54
10	114 3 Lap Male	Jason	Delaney		0:53:39
11	121 3 Lap Male	Tyler	Hoppes		0:55:20
12	118 3 Lap Male	Bear	Barinowski		0:58:39
				 -	